Course Name

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering

Agricultural and Food Engineering
Agricultural and Food Engineering
Applied Geology

Applied Geology

Architecture

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Chemistry

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Economics

Economics

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering

Exploration Geophysics

Exploration Geophysics

Industrial and Systems Engineering
Industrial and Systems Engineering
Instrumentation Engineering
Instrumentation Engineering
Manufacturing Science and Engineering

IIT Kharagpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC CATEGORY

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

1741
4427
3191
8281
4616
9049
6513
266
790
3326
6514
1779
4348
4035
8481
2031
5456
91
396
1769
5105
719
1657
234
977
4299
7981
1112
3669
1035
3385
2322

2281
5359
4446
8496
5363
9222
7624
369

943

3759
7810
2299
5232
5157
8578
2968
6125
209

599

2606
6118
903

2057
660

1672
4857
8798
2290
5032
1296
3448
3276



Manufacturing Science and Engineering
Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture
Physics

Physics

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

5944
420

1478
1137
3415
2394
6844
3031
7866
3313
7362
3604
7850

6497
720

1883
1682
4197
3365
7202
4000
8464
4097
8128
4401
8776



