IIT Kharagpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC CATEGORY					
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Aerospace Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1741	2281	
Aerospace Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4427	5359	
Agricultural and Food Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3191	4446	
Agricultural and Food Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8281	8496	
Applied Geology	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4616	5363	
Applied Geology	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9049	9222	
Architecture	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6513	7624	
Artificial Intelligence	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	266	369	
Artificial Intelligence	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	790	943	
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3326	3759	
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6514	7810	
Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1779	2299	
Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4348	5232	
Chemistry	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4035	5157	
Chemistry	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8481	8578	
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2031	2968	
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5456	6125	
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	91	209	
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	396	599	
Economics	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1769	2606	
Economics	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5105	6118	
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	719	903	
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1657	2057	
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	234	660	
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	977	1672	
Exploration Geophysics	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4299	4857	
Exploration Geophysics	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7981	8798	
Industrial and Systems Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1112	2290	
Industrial and Systems Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3669	5032	
Instrumentation Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1035	1296	
Instrumentation Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3385	3448	
Manufacturing Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2322	3276	

Manufacturing Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5944	6497
Mathematics and Computing	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	420	720
Mathematics and Computing	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1478	1883
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1137	1682
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3415	4197
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2394	3365
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6844	7202
Mining Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3031	4000
Mining Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7866	8464
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3313	4097
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7362	8128
Physics	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3604	4401
Physics	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7850	8776